


Sign up sheet:

MANDATORY PRE-BID WALK THRU
Pathfinder

CIP No. 410.524.019

Friday, May 27,201.4 @ L0 am

Name Com Address Phone and FAX and e-mail

Doug Jost 2G Construction
1719 lrving Rd. Eugene, OR 97402
P.O. Box 11735 Eugene, OR 97440

541 -689-3850 fax 541 -689-391 5
djost@2gconstruction.com

Scott Lenker Reynolds Electric 2175W.2nd Ave. Eugene, OR 97402
54 1 -343-7 297 f ax 503 -288 -41 0 1

scott@reynoldselectric.com

Dwayne Hastie Camp Creek Electric P.O. Box 41900 Euqene, OR 97404
541 -7 46-1 47 1 fax 541 -7 41 -6208
dwavne@camocreekelectric.com

Chris Edwards Lantz Electric 34531 Hwv 58 Euqene OR 97405
541-726-0659
ch ri srO I a ntze lectric. co m

Tim Gribble Preferred Construction 406 2SthAve Sofld. OR 97477-5138
541 -7 26-899O fax 541 -7 26-041 6
timo(@buildwithoci.com

Bill Bennett Bennett Ceilinos 236 Mckenzie Pl. Harrisburb OR 97446
541 -521 -2666, fax 54 1 -995-8333
ben nettcei li nos(@comcast. net

Michael Bovd Mav or Mav Not Const. 2920 SE 20th Ave. Albanv. OR97322
541 -928-8608, fax 541-928-8686
mdboyd@proaxis.com

Michael Drurv Rvan Thomas Construction
541 -517 -31 89, fax 541 -935-447 6

ryan@ rthomasconstruction.com

Dean Dennv Classic Desiqn and Const
541-684-4933, fax
deanmdenny@qmail.com

Michael Hatch Ordell Construction. LLC 29771E Enid Road Euqene. OR97402
541 -7 47 -87 34, lax 541 -7 47 -87 35
mhatch@ordellconstruction. com

Cecil Sias Wall & Ceilino Soecialties 29771 E. Enid Rd. Eusene, OR97402
541 -7 47 -87 34, fax 54 1 -7 47 -87 35
csias@wcsoreqon.com

Andy Halvorsen Halvorsen Contracting
541-221-5717,',fax
halvorsoncontractinq@msn.com

Roqer Oberq Colberq Commercial lnc.
541-334-4242, fax
rooer@colberqcommercial.com

Ron Harrison Bineham Construction lnc.
541-579-1O02,Tax
ron@binehamconstruction.com

Todd Glenz McKenzie Commercial

541-343-7143, fax 541 343-3306
tglenz@mccmail.biz

Brian Hamilton Robertson I Sherwood I Arch. 132 East Broadway, Eugene OR 97402

541 -342-807 7, fax 541 -345-4302
bhami lton@robertsonsherwood. com

Don Philpot Eugene SD 4J Proi. Mgr 715 West 4th Ave, Eugene, OR 97402
54 1 -7 90-7 43O, Íax 541 -7 90-7 420
philpot@4j.lane.edu




